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Lsi 11

Namn

Alex Martinsson

Alva Hansson

Ellen Eriksson

Emma Gdransson
Gabriel Bergman
Harley Ekenberg

Hilma Agrell

Isabelle Gramkow-Witt
Junéa Solegard

Leo Becker

Maja Bengtsson
Melina Stasai Nazerian
Minna Nordqvist

Nora Kieri

Rasmus Johansson
Saga Thuresson

Tula Jessen

Walter Elwér

Lsi 13

Namn

Hannes Bergman
Sofia Torbjornsson
Hugo Ahlm

Alva Malmgquvist
Isabella Westin
David Karlsson
Linnea Backe
Gry Pettersson
Lilly Warnlund

10 Elsa Johansson
11 Elias Anderssonn
12 Linus Nyhlin

13 Alva Cederholm
14 Josefina EkIof
15 Kevin Alvarsson

16 Joel Thuresson
17 Arvid Strakendal
18 Lucas Rutges

19 Carolina Karlsson

Resultat Regionsfinal Syd
Morup 4/1-23

Férening
Eringsboda/backaryd
Loderup

Gullabo Skytteférening
Ystad

Svedala-Borringe
Eringsboda/backaryd
Tvaaker

Morups SKF

Tvaaker

Algustsrums Skytteforening
Morups SKF

Soraby Skytteférening
Svedala-Borringe
Morups SKF
Eringsboda/backaryd
Loderup

Séraby Skytteférening
Berga Skytteforening

Férening

Svedala-Bérringe

Gamleby

Soraby Skytteforening

Vellinge

Eringsboda/backaryd

Ullareds ssk

Hoor

Karlslunda ungdomsskytteférening
Karlslunda ungdomsskytteférening
Kallsjo

Svedala-Borringe

Morups SKF

Aspo

Nassjo Skyttegille

Tvaaker

Loderup

Aspo

Eringsboda/backaryd

Ljungby

Serie
101.8 103.7 103.4102.9
104.7 105.0 104.7 105.9
105.0 105.2 105.4 105.3
102.5103.9102.2 105.2
105.1103.9104.1103.8
97.8 103.5 103.5 103.3
103.7 104.5 105.8 104.8
104.5 105.2 106.5 105.1
105.1104.7 104.0 104.7
105.2 105.0105.7 103.8
101.4 100.2 103.1 104.3
107.2 105.2 106.8 105.8
103.8 105.4104.9 105.3
105.3 104.4 106.0 105.8
105.2 106.1 105.5 105.4
104.6 103.8 105.2 104.4
105.9104.1 105.3103.9
106.0 107.0 105.2 104.0

Serie
105.4 107.2 106.9 106.2
104.9 106.3 105.8 105.3
107.1 105.0 104.9 104.5
106.5 103.7 106.2 104.9
104.7 104.5 105.5 106.4
104.8 104.5 105.8 105.4
104.9 106.2 105.8 103.3
104.7 105.9 104.1 104.7
103.8 104.2 105.3 106.1
105.4 104.8 105.1 103.7
104.0 105.4104.4 104.9
104.1 105.6 103.9104.7
102.8 103.8 105.4 105.6
104.3 104.5102.6 102.7
103.8 101.9103.7 102.8
101.3102.5103.5104.4
103.8 103.5103.1 101.0
102.0 102.0101.8104.8
101.8 102.5102.2 104.1

Totalt
411.8
420.3
420.9
413.8
416.9
408.1
418.8
421.3
418.5
419.7

409
425
419.4
421.5
422.2
418
419.2
422.2

Totalt
425.7
422.3
421.5
421.3
421.1
420.5
420.2
419.4
419.4

419
418.7
418.3
417.6
414.1
412.2
411.7
411.4
410.6
410.6

*

29*
37*
38*
30*
32%
26*
36*
37*
37*
39*
22*
40*
35%
38*
39*
34*
33*
37*

39*
38*
38*
37*
37*
36*
37*
39*
33*
38*
39*
34*
34*
31*
27*
30*
27*
28*
27*



Lsi 15

Namn

Moa Svensson
Samuel Hedin
Rickard Nilsson
Isak Kling

Erik Allansson
Julia Hakansson
Anna Huiskes
Joel Johansson
Johanna Ingerhem

O 0o NOOUVTL A~ WNR

L13

Namn

Christina Sideri
Alva Malmgqvist
Wilma Johansson
Wilma Johansson
Melvin Bostrom
Elias Rilheim

OV A WN R

L15

Namn

Louise Becker

Inez Andersson
Erik Allansson
Nova Martinsson
Oskar Lofvander
Amanda Sandmark
Mira Svensson
Melvin Johansson
9 Racel Salabe

10 Fanny Sérensson
11 Georg Ek

12 Joel Johansson

13 Anna Husikes

14 Jamie Olsen Olander

00O NOO UV A WNR

Resultat Regionsfinal Syd
Morup 4/1-23

Férening

Vena Skytteférening
Gullabo Skytteforening
Ullareds ssk

Ullareds ssk
Skillingaryds Skyttegille
Vaxjo Skyttegille
Perlarne Skytteférening
Tvaaker
Eringsboda/backaryd

Forening

Anderstorp

Vellinge

Alvesta
Eringsboda/backaryd
Kalmar/Lickeby
Christianstads Skytteséllskap

Forening

Algustsrums Skytteforening
Eringsboda/backaryd
Skillingaryds Skyttegille
Eringsboda/backaryd
Kavlinge

Christianstads Skytteséllskap
116/Lv6

Morups SKF

Laholm

Soraby Skytteforening
Varnamo

Tvaaker

Perlarne Skytteférening
116/Lv6

Serie
105.1 105.0 106.4 106.3
104.8 105.0 106.2 105.0
104.3 105.1 105.5 106.1
104.6 104.6 105.5 105.8
104.6 104.2 104.7 106.4
104.4 104.4 106.0 104.9
105.1 103.3104.3104.3
103.3102.2103.3103.9
102.4 103.1102.9104.0

Serie
99.5 98.1 99.3 97.7
96.6 100.6 95.7 100.6
97.1 96.1 95.3 92.8
95.3 96.8 95.5 89.5
93.4 93.7 93.3 92.3
80.6 87.0 89.2 834

Serie
96.4 100.9 98.5 99.4
96.7 98.4 99.0 98.8
97.2 95.9100.5 99.0
101.9 97.6 98.4 92.9
99.2 95.9 93.6 99.1
96.7 97.8 95.5 97.5
97.3 95.8 95.0 974
95.1 97.3 98.7 94.3
97.9 95.3 97.7 94.1
95.8 95.0 95.5 96.1
95.7 96.9 91.5 97.2
94.7 95.2 93.2 92.5
93.4 95.0 93.0 91.7
90.4 89.9 85.6 92.8

Totalt
422.8
421
421
420.5
419.9
419.7
417
412.7
412.4

Totalt
394.6
393.5
381.3
377.1
372.7
340.2

Totalt
395.2
392.9
392.6
390.8
387.8
387.5
385.5
385.4

385
382.4
381.3
375.6
373.1
358.7

*

40*
40*
39*
37*
37*
34*
31*
29*
29*

11*
14*
8*
10*
3*
4%

14*
17*
14*
g*
11*
6*
13*
10*
9*
9*
12*
12*
7*
5*



L17

Namn
Elias Johansson
Anton Salomonsson
Ellen Morberg
Josefin Andersson
Julia Johansson
Moa Hallberg
Felix Eriksson
Maja Bucher
Albin Sandmark
Jonathan Bengtsson
Wilma Svensson
Melinda Lovskog
Melina Storby
Angelica Christensen
Fanny Hellberg

O 0o NOOUVTL A~ WNR

[ N
U D WN RO

L21

Namn
Erik Sahlin
Johanna Andersson
Rebecka Nilsson
Oskar Kling
Louise Rosell
Adam Hanhineva
Athena Gudmundsson
Mathilda Hjelm
David Tolleback
10 Emil Andersson
11 Simon Tollsttern

O 0O NOOUVTL A~ WNR

Resultat Regionsfinal Syd
Morup 4/1-23

Férening
Anderstorp
Ossjo
Nassjo Skyttegille
Nassjo Skyttegille
116/Lv6
Aspd
Varnamo
Skabersjo
Christianstads Skyttesallskap
116/Lv6
Ingelstad Skytteklubb
116/Lv6
Morups SKF
Vellinge
116/Lv6

Forening
116/Lv6
Nassjo Skyttegille
Ullareds ssk
Tvaaker
Algustsrums Skytteforening
Kavlinge
116/Lv6
Kalmar/Lackeby
Halmstad sndstorp
Néssjo Skyttegille
Soraby Skytteforening

Serie
103.1 102.4 103.5 102.5
102.6 102.8 102.1 103.1
103.7 103.0 100.3 103.2
101.4 102.8 104.7 100.3
101.2 102.1 101.4 103.7
99.8 98.8103.9104.7
100.9 101.3101.9102.2
102.2 99.2 100.9 103.6
99.3101.9101.5102.0
100.7 102.3 99.2 102.5
103.9 98.4100.0101.5
101.6 100.5102.2 98.4
98.0 98.9102.3 95.4
91.0 97.3 98.7 97.5
95.8 95.6 97.7 93.7

Serie

103.7 104.8 105.5 104.3
104.5 100.9 102.0 101.9
102.2 103.3 100.1 103.7
98.7 102.6 102.3 102.3
103.5101.3101.7 99.2
97.8102.7 101.7 102.2
99.1102.8 101.0 100.1
99.6 100.6 100.8 100.4
100.9 97.3100.4 98.9

97.8 96.3 96.4 102.3

96.7 98.8 92.9 97.9

Totalt
411.5
410.6
410.2
409.2
408.4
407.2
406.3
405.9
404.7
404.7
403.8
402.7
394.6
384.5
382.8

Totalt
418.3
409.3
409.3
405.9
405.7
404.4

403
401.4
397.5
392.8
386.3

28*
28*
24*
23*
24*
24*
19*
19*
21*
20*
21*
20*
18*
7*
7*

35*
27*
25*
23*
20*
22*
20*
18*
19*
14*
11*



